TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Release of Security Interest Agreement recorded at r/f 002326/0325 and corrective document recorded at r/f 002386/0693

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
The Stabauch Company		06/21/2007	CORPORATION: GEORGIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	eInstruction Corporation	
Street Address:	308 North Carroll Blvd	
City:	Denton	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	76201	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: TEXAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2591395	EINSTRUCTION

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)706-8248

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 3127018601

Email: zbeal@mayerbrownrowe.com

Correspondent Name: Deborah Schavey Ruff

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 2828

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 606902828

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	07025787
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Deborah Schavey Ruff
Signature:	/deborahschaveyruff/
Date:	06/26/2007

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003568 FRAME: 0636

900080315

Total Attachments: 3

source=07025787 STABAUCH RELEASE#page1.tif source=07025787 STABAUCH RELEASE#page2.tif source=07025787 STABAUCH RELEASE#page3.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 003568 FRAME: 0637

RFLEASE OF SECURITY AGREEMENT

WITNESSEIH:

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Security Agreement which was recorded in the records of the United States Patent and Trademark Office, at reel/frame 002326/0325 on July 11, 2001 and the corrective document which was recorded in the records of the United States Patent and Trademark Office, at reel/frame 002386/0693 on October 23, 2001, the Debtor granted to the Secured Party a continuing security interest in all of the Debtor's United States Intellectual Property Collateral including those set forth on the attached schedules;

WHEREAS, the Secured Party wishes to: (i) terminate the Security Agreement against the Intellectual Property Collateral including those identified in the attached schedules hereto, recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office; (ii) release all of its security interest covering the Intellectual Property Collateral including those listed in the attached schedules; (iii) restore all right, title and interest in and to the Intellectual Property Collateral including those listed in the attached schedules, to

TRADEMARK REEL: 003568 FRAME: 0638 Debtor; and (Iv) to dissolve any and all liens and encumbrances respecting the

Intellectual Property Collateral including those listed in the attached schedules.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is

hereby acknowledged, the Secured Party does hereby release its security interest in the

Intellectual Property Collateral including those set forth on the attached schedules

hereto, and discharges, quit claims and relinquishes unto einstruction Company, (in

each case without recourse and without any representation or warranty) any and all

rights, title and interest it has in and the security interest granted to Secured Party in the

Intellectual Property Collateral including those listed in the attached schedules.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Secured Party has caused this Release to be duly

executed and delivered by its officer thereunto duly authorized as of the day and year

first above written.

The Staubach Company as Secured Party

Name:

Title:

SCHEDULE A UNITED STATES REGISTERED TRADEMARKS AND PENDING APPLICATIONS

TRADEMARK	REG. NO.
EINSTRUCTION AND DESIGN	2591395

TRADEMARK REEL: 003568 FRAME: 0640

RECORDED: 06/26/2007